LuminoCity: Glow-On Face & Body Mist
FORMULA TFC-0079
A refreshing, multi-purpose fine mist that illuminates and soothes while protecting the skin against environmental stressors. Shake and
spray to reveal radiant, refreshed skin with a silky, irresistible feel.

PHASE

D
BB3-18-1

TRADE NAME

Glacial Oceanic
Mineral Water!

Sodium Chloride

Cosphaderm Sodium
LAAS!

Cosphaderm
Propanediol Natural®

Cosphaderm PA
ECONAT!

Cosphaderm Hexiol
Natural!

TAOSensory
Modifier?

Panthenol

MultiMoist CLR?

AnnonaSense CLR™!

CutiGuard CLR?!

Akowell Sun?

Citric Acid 25% Sol.

NaOH 10% Sol.

Cosphaderm Feel!

Vitamin F Forte!

Cosphaderm T-70
Non GMO ECO?

Fragrance

Unicert Blue 05601-)

ITAOS

INCI NAME

Sea Silt Extract

Sodium Chloride

Sodium Levulinate, Sodium
Anisate

Propanediol

Phytic Acid, Aqua

1,2-Hexanediol

Hydroxyacetophenone,
Glycereth-7 Trimethyl Ether

Panthenol

Fructooligosaccharides, Beta
Vulgaris (Beet) Root Extract,
Water

Annona Cherimola Fruit Extract

Betaine, Sucrose, Hydrolyzed
Rhodophyceae Extract

Propanediol, Aqua (Water),
Althaea Officinalis Root Extract,
Equisetum Arvense Leaf Extract

Water, Citric Acid

Water, Sodium Hydroxide

Triheptanoin

Linoleic Acid, Linolenic Acid

Tocopherol, Helianthus, Annuus
Seed Oil

Parfum

Cl 42090 (Blue 1).

W/W %

59.44

0.50

0.8

5.00

0.05

1.00

1.00

0.01

3.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

Q..

Q.s.

21.00

0.10

0.10

1.00

0.00
100.00

by

TAOS INC

INGREDIENTS

Pore minimizing, mineral rich, moisturizing water alternative that
enhances active performance. %

Sugar Cane + Star Anise derived skin conditioning and masking agent.
Broad spectrum antimicrobial properties.

Plant-based, non-GMO, humectant & skin conditioning agent with
antimicrobial properties. %

Plant-derived, 50% aqueous solution of phytic acid. Chelating &
exfoliating agent. Neutralize free radicals that damage skin. %

Non-GMO, 100% plant based humectant and skin conditioning agent
with antimicrobial properties. %

Sensory enhancing modifier. Improves transitional feel upon dry down.
Allows for incorporation of water into anhydrous systems.

Beetroot + prebiotic Fructooligosaccharides of biotech origin.
Instant/long-term hydration. Increases production & activation of the
vitamin D receptor & potentiates effects of vitamin D. %
A natural neuro-cosmetic active. Promotes the skin’s capacity to handle
stress. Rebalance, reduce redness & cortisol levels in skin/body. %
Based on the extremophile red alga Galdieria sulphuraria. Slows the
aging process & development of the 15t signs of aging. %

Marshmallow Root and Horsetail plants, working in synergy to prepare
the skin for safe and protected sun exposure.

Natural silicone alternative. Excellent spreadability & skin compatibility.

UV filters & pigment wetting agent. %
Rich in linoleic acid and linolenic acid, it restores the lipid barrier of the
stratum corneum preventing dry skin. %
Non-GMO organic sunflower oil & mixed tocopherols. Natural

antioxidants for protection of oil phase from oxidation. %

COSMOS/ECOCERT = &

Technical Art of Science, its partners and suppliers, provide formulations and recommendations based on our experience in technical applications. The formulations
are intended to act as a guide for use at your discretion or risk and we assume no liability in connection with the use. The references and formulations are not to be
considered a recommendation of any use that may infringe on any patents or other proprietary rights of other companies.

9 KULICK ROAD | FAIRFIELD, NJ 07004 | +1 973 785 8267 | www.technicalartofscience.com



