

LuminoCity: Glow-On Face & Body Mist

FORMULA TFC-0079

A refreshing, multi-purpose fine mist that illuminates and soothes while protecting the skin against environmental stressors. Shake and spray to reveal radiant, refreshed skin with a silky, irresistible feel.

PHASE	TRADE NAME	INCI NAME	W/W %	INGREDIENTS
A	Glacial Oceanic Mineral Water ¹	Sea Silt Extract	59.44	Pore minimizing, mineral rich, moisturizing water alternative that enhances active performance.
	Sodium Chloride	Sodium Chloride	0.50	
	Cosphaderm Sodium LAAS ¹	Sodium Levulinate, Sodium Anisate	0.8	Sugar Cane + Star Anise derived skin conditioning and masking agent. Broad spectrum antimicrobial properties.
	Cosphaderm Propanediol Natural ¹	Propanediol	5.00	Plant-based, non-GMO, humectant & skin conditioning agent with antimicrobial properties.
	Cosphaderm PA ECONAT ¹	Phytic Acid, Aqua	0.05	Plant-derived, 50% aqueous solution of phytic acid. Chelating & exfoliating agent. Neutralize free radicals that damage skin.
	Cosphaderm Hexiol Natural ¹	1,2-Hexanediol	1.00	Non-GMO, 100% plant based humectant and skin conditioning agent with antimicrobial properties.
	TAOSensory Modifier ¹	Hydroxyacetophenone, Glycereth-7 Trimethyl Ether	1.00	Sensory enhancing modifier. Improves transitional feel upon dry down. Allows for incorporation of water into anhydrous systems.
	Panthenol	Panthenol	0.01	
	MultiMoist CLR ¹	Fructooligosaccharides, Beta Vulgaris (Beet) Root Extract, Water	3.00	Beetroot + prebiotic Fructooligosaccharides of biotech origin. Instant/long-term hydration. Increases production & activation of the vitamin D receptor & potentiates effects of vitamin D.
	AnnonaSense CLR™1	Annona Cherimola Fruit Extract	3.00	A natural neuro-cosmetic active. Promotes the skin's capacity to handle stress. Rebalance, reduce redness & cortisol levels in skin/body.
	CutiGuard CLR ¹	Betaine, Sucrose, Hydrolyzed Rhodophyceae Extract	3.00	Based on the extremophile red alga Galdieria sulphuraria. Slows the aging process & development of the 1st signs of aging.
	Akowell Sun¹	Propanediol, Aqua (Water), Althaea Officinalis Root Extract, Equisetum Arvense Leaf Extract	1.00	Marshmallow Root and Horsetail plants, working in synergy to prepare the skin for safe and protected sun exposure.
В	Citric Acid 25% Sol.	Water, Citric Acid	Q.S.	
	NaOH 10% Sol.	Water, Sodium Hydroxide	Q.S.	
С	Cosphaderm Feel ¹	Triheptanoin	21.00	Natural silicone alternative. Excellent spreadability & skin compatibility. UV filters & pigment wetting agent.
	Vitamin F Forte ¹	Linoleic Acid, Linolenic Acid	0.10	Rich in linoleic acid and linolenic acid, it restores the lipid barrier of the stratum corneum preventing dry skin.
	Cosphaderm T-70 Non GMO ECO ¹	Tocopherol, Helianthus, Annuus Seed Oil	0.10	Non-GMO organic sunflower oil & mixed tocopherols. Natural antioxidants for protection of oil phase from oxidation.
	Fragrance	Parfum	1.00	
D	Unicert Blue 05601-J	CI 42090 (Blue 1).	0.00	
BB3-18-1	174.00		100.00	COSMOS/ECOCERT = 🏂

¹TAOS

Technical Art of Science, its partners and suppliers, provide formulations and recommendations based on our experience in technical applications. The formulations are intended to act as a guide for use at your discretion or risk and we assume no liability in connection with the use. The references and formulations are not to be considered a recommendation of any use that may infringe on any patents or other proprietary rights of other companies.